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THIS UNIVERSAL COUPLING CAN'T ACCOMMODATES TO HDPE PIPES, 
WITHOUT GRIP RINGS TO AVOID PIPES TO BE PULLED OUT, 
IF YOU NEED RESTRAINED TYPE, PLEASE REFER TO OUR RESTRAINED COUPLING,

SEE PAGE 2 FOR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.

PRECAUTIONS

④  E P D M  G A S K E T  AC-
CORDING TO EN681-1, 
SBR, NBR CAN BE APPLI-
CABLE

③ CS OR SS WASHER 
(DAROMET THICKNESS 
8-10UM, HOT DIP
GALVANIZATION 30-40UM,
TEFLON COATING)

① PLASTIC CAP 
(PROTECT BOLTS
THREAD) 

UNIVERSAL COUPLING ② CS OR SS NUT
(DAROMET THICKNESS 
8-10UM, HOT DIP GALVA-
N I Z AT I O N  3 0 - 4 0 U M ,  
TEFLON COATING) 

⑥  DUC TILE IRON END 
RINGS ACCORDING TO 
EN1563

⑤ CENTER RING CARBON 
STEEL

⑦  CS OR SS CARRIAGE 
BOLTS(DAROMET THICK-
NESS 8-10UM,HOT DIP 
G A L V A N I Z A T I O N  
30-40UM, TEFLON COAT-
ING) 
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DATA SUCH AS THE ABOVE IS BASED ON OUR MOST ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF OUR RELEASE, 
BUT WE MAY MAKE UPDATES OR IMPROVEMENTS TO OUR PRODUCTS, 
SO IF YOU NEED THE LATEST, PLEASE CONTACT US.
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2.45

2.43

2.7

2.83

3.78

4.62

4.7

5.95

6.1

6.84

7.6

9.17

12.9

13.2

15.9

16.3

19.9
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23.9
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24.1

28.5

29.8

33.5

36.6

37.3

42

45

46.5
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60

62

80

NOMINAL DIAMETER OD D L1 n-MxL

SIZE
WORKING
PRESSURE

(BARS)

PIPE OUSTIDE
DIAMETER

END RING
OUTSIDE

DIAMETER

CENTER
RING

LENGTH

BOLTS NUMBER-BOLTS
SIZEXBOLTS LENGTH

BOLTS TYPE
MAXIMUM

ALLOWABLE
PRESSURE (bar)

MAXIMUM EACH
SIDE ALLOWABLE

DEFLECTION 
(DEGREES)

APPX.WEI
GHT(KGS)


